
Subject Prequisite Class period Instructor Midterm Exam Final Exam

AC FN MK AC FN MK

AC312 Intermediate Accounting 2 AC201 Mon. 9:00 - 12:00 Asst. Prof. Dr. Kulaya Jantadej Mon., Sept. 30, 2024 Fri.,Dec. 6, 2024 
  

9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00

BA338 Luxury Brand Management None Sat. 9:00 - 12:00 Ajarn Medhee Jarumaneeroj No Exam No Exam
 

FN241 Risk Management and Insurance None Wed. 9:00 - 12:00 Asst. Prof. Dr. Sakkakom Maneenop Wed., Oct. 2, 2024 Sat., Dec. 7, 2024
  

9:00 - 12:00 13:00 - 16:00

FN251 Financial Markets 2nd-yr. student status Sat. 9:00 - 12:00 Ajarn Bancha Serngadichaivit Sat., Oct. 5, 2024 Sat. Dec. 7, 2024
  

(34-68 creddits earned) Ajarn Kanjaraj Tangtatswas 9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00

FN311 Financial Management FN201 and FN211 Tue. 9:00 - 12:00 Asst. Prof. Obrom Chaowalerd Tue., Oct. 1, 2024 Tue., Dec. 17, 2024
  

9:00 - 12:00 13:00 - 16:00

FN312 Investments FN201 and FN211 Tue. 13:00 - 16:00 Asst. Prof. Dr. Anchada Charoenrook Thu., Oct. 3, 2024 Sun., Dec. 8, 2024
  

13:00 - 16:00 13:00 - 16:00

HR211 Human Resource Management None Fri. 9:00  - 12:00 Asst. Prof. Dr. Somboon Kulvisaechana Sun., Oct. 6, 2024 Fri., Dec. 13, 2024


9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00

IB311 Global Environment of International 

Business

None Thu. 13:00 -16:00 Dr. Arunee Tanvisuth No Exam Thu., Dec. 12, 2024
 

13:00 - 16:00

IB321 International Trade Operations None Tue. 13:00 - 16:00 Assoc. Prof. Supoj Chawawiwat No Exam Wed., Dec. 4, 2024
 

13:00 - 16:00

IS312 Business Intelligence and Analytics None Tue. 13:00 - 16:00 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Veera Bhatiasevi Tue., Oct. 1, 2024 Sun., Dec. 8, 2024
 

13:00 - 16:00 9:00 - 12:00

IS319 Electronic Business IS201 Thu. 16:00 - 19:00 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Peter Ractham No Exam Fri., Dec. 13, 2024
  

13:00 - 16:00

IT211 Introduction to International 

Transport

None Thu. 9:00 - 12:00 Dr. Arunee Tanvisuth No Exam Thu., Dec. 12, 2024
 

9:00 - 12:00

List of Additional Courses Opening Courses for Semester 1/2024 (Tentative)

Elective Minor



Subject Prequisite Class period Instructor Midterm Exam Final Exam

AC FN MK AC FN MK

Elective Minor

LO212 Introduction to Logistics 

Management

None Mon. 9:00 -12:00 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Suntichai Kotcharin No Exam Fri., Dec. 13, 2024


13:00 - 16:00

MK311 Consumer Behavior MK201 Thu. 17:00 - 20:00 p.m. Assoc. Prof. Dr. Kritsadarat Wattanasuwan No Exam Wed., Dec. 11, 2024


13:00 - 16:00

MK312 Brand Management MK311 Thu. 13:00 - 16:00 Asst. Prof. Dr. Nopporn Ruangwanit No Exam Wed., Dec. 11, 2024


9:00 - 12:00

MK322 Retail Management MK311 Mon. 13:00 - 16:00 Ajarn Suwalya Khemvaraporn Mon., Sept. 30, 2024 Mon., Dec. 9, 2024
 

13:00 - 16:00 13:00 - 16:00

MK326 International Marketing MK201 Mon. 17:00 - 20:00 Ajarn Bhumiphat Gitliwala Sun., Sept. 29, 2024 Mon., Dec. 16, 2024
 

13:00 - 16:00 9:00 - 12:00

MK395 Special Topics in Marketig 1 

(Influencer Marketing)

MK312 Sat. 9:00 - 12:00 Ajarn Vorasit Turongsomboon Sat., Oct. 5, 2024 No Exam
 

9:00 - 12:00

OM311 Business Analytics 1 None Thu 9:00 - 12:00 Asst. Prof. Dr. Krit Pattamaroj Fri., Oct. 4, 2024 Tue., Dec. 3, 2024
 

13:00 - 16:00 13:00 - 16:00

OM316 Business Forecasting BA204 Thu. 9:00 - 12:00 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ekkachidd Chungcharoen Fri., Oct. 4, 2024 Thu., Dec. 12, 2024
  

9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00

OM412 Organizational Performance 

Measurement

OM201 Tue. 9:00  - 12:00 Prof. Dr. Nopadol Rompho Tue., Oct. 1, 2024 Tue., Dec. 3, 2024
 

9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00

Note: Additional Courses Opening Courses, there are 30 seats available for each course, and will be available if there are more than or equal to 30 students registered.


